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Your PwC Indonesia Contacts:

Subianto Indra Allen

Broader Assurance Services Leader Legal Partner

Chief Digital & Technology Officer indra.allen@pwc.com
subianto.subianto@pwc.com
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Cybersecurity & Privacy Director Cybersecurity & Forensics Director
andrew.tirtadjaja@pwc.com jeffry.kusnadi@pwc.com

Beatrix Ariane Roro Astuti

Cybersecurity & Privacy Senior Manager Legal Senior Manager
beatrix.b.ariane@pwc.com roro.astuti@pwc.com

Ricky Riswanto Yusri Amsal

Cybersecurity & Forensics Senior Manager Cybersecurity & Forensics Senior Manager
ricky.riswanto@pwc.com yusri.amsal@pwc.com
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m PwC Indonesia

u @PwC_Indonesia

This content is for general information purposes only, and should not be used as a substitute for
consultation with professional advisors.

PwC Indonesia is comprised of KAP Tanudiredja, Wibisana, Rintis & Rekan, PT PricewaterhouseCoopers
Indonesia Advisory, PT Prima Wahana Caraka, PT PricewaterhouseCoopers Consulting Indonesia, and
Melli Darsa & Co., Advocates & Legal Consultants, each of which is a separate legal entity and all of
which together constitute the Indonesian member firm of the PwC global network, which is collectively
referred to as PwC Indonesia.

© 2022 PwC. All rights reserved.
PwC refers to the PwC network and/or one or more of its member firms, each of which is a separate legal
entity. Please see http://www.pwc.com/structure for further details.
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